
2023 JYMS 
7/8th GRADE SOCCER SCHEDULE 

Date Opponent/Location Time Bus Time 

Aug 17  Thurs Concord@JYMS 5:00 

Aug 23 Wed JYMS@St. Pius  (no game, heat) 5:00 3:45 

Aug 24 Thurs JYMS@Goshen (no game, heat) 5:00 3:45 

Aug 29  Tues Northridge@JYMS  5:00 

Aug 30 Wed JYMS@Trinity   5:00 3:45 
Sept 5 Tues JYMS @Goshen 5:00 3:45 

Sept 6 Wed JYMS@Stanley Clark 5:00 3:45 

Sept 7 Thurs JYMS@Argos  5:30 3:45 

Sept 12 Tues Elkhart@JYMS 5:30 

Sept 13 Wed Stanley Clark@JYMS 5:00 

Sept 18 Mon Wawasee@JYMS 5:15 

Sept 19 Tues JYMS@LaVille (Boys first) 5:00 

Sept 21 Thurs Trinity@JYMS  5:00 

Sept 28 Thurs Elkhart Christian@JYMS 5:00 

Sept 30 Sat Big 11 tournament @ Concord TBA TBA 

Oct 2 Mon Urey@JYMS  5:00 

Oct 4 Wed JYMS @St Pius  5:00 3:45 

*Girls games start at 5:00, boys game will follow (approximate
start time is between 6:15-6:30)

*All home games will be played at Emmons Elementary School
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